Datasheet Ref: COATSTEELCABLETIES Issue: 1 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
C & C Cables Limited  Unit OA, Time Technology Park, Blackburn Road, Simonstone, Burnley, Lancs, BB12 7NQ, UK
Coated Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Product Type:
Coated Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Details:
Working (Operation) Temperature: -40℃ -+ 150℃ (-40℉ -+ 302℉)
Min Installation Temperature: -40℃  (-40℉)
Any Length is available
Water absorption: none
Flammability: non-flammable
Ultraviolet resistance: excellent, Chemical resistance: excellent
UL certified
Available colour: Black, Yellow, Green, Red, Blue, White
Material
316 stainless steel for the most corrosive environments
Coated with polyester for insulation purpose, and a better outdoor application
Application:
Self-locking head design speeds installation and locks into place at any length along tie body
Provides a strong, durable method of cable bundling
Can be used in a wide range of indoor, outdoor, and underground (including direct burial)
Smooth surfaces and rounded edges assures cable protection and worker safety
Provide the ultimate support for network cables
4.6mm Wide
Code                          Description              Tensile Strength                   Max. Bundle Diameter(mm)                          Pack Qty
BC46-125                    125 x 4.6                   450N(100lb)                     38.00                                                  100
BC46-150                    150 x 4.6                   450N(100lb)                     46.00                       100
BC46-200                    200 x 4.6                   450N(100lb)                     61.90                       100
BC46-260                    260 x 4.6                   450N(100lb)                     81.00                       100
BC46-300                    290 x 4.6                   450N(100lb)                     90.60                       100
BC46-360                    360 x 4.6                   450N(100lb)                     112.80                        100
BC46-520                    520 x 4.6    450N(100lb)                     163.80     100
BC46-680                    680 x 4.6    450N(100lb)                    214.80     100
BC46-840                    840 x 4.6    450N(100lb)                     265.70     100
7.9mm Wide
Code                          Description                Tensile Strength                   Max. Bundle Diameter(mm)                      Pack Qty
BC76-150                    150 x 7.9                      800N(175lb)                    46.00                                    50
BC76-200                    200 x 7.9                      800N(175lb)                    61.90                                        50
BC76-260                    260 x 7.9                      800N(175lb)                    81.00                                         50
BC76-300                    290 x 7.9                      800N(175lb)                    90.60                                     50
BC76-360                    360 x 7.9                      800N(175lb)                    112.80                                        50
BC76-520                    520 x 7.9       800N(175lb)                    163.80                                                        50
BC76-680                    680 x 7.9       800N(175lb)                    214.80                     50
BC76-840                    840 x 7.9       800N(175lb)                    265.70                                                                     50
Datasheet Ref: UNCOSTEELCABLETIES Issue: 1 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
C & C Cables Limited  Unit OA, Time Technology Park, Blackburn Road, Simonstone, Burnley, Lancs, BB12 7NQ, UK
Uncoated Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Product Type:
Uncoated Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Standards:
UL certified
Application:
Uncoated Stainless Steel Cable Ties (Rollerball Uncoated 316)
4.6mm Wide
Code                          Description                                                                   Pack Qty
BU46-100                    100 x 4.6                                          100
BU46-150                    150 x 4.6                                          100
BU46-200                    200 x 4.6                                          100
BU46-260                    260 x 4.6                                          100
BU46-300                    300 x 4.6                                          100
BU46-360                    360 x 4.6                                          100
BU46-520                    520 x 4.6       100
BU46-620                    620 x 4.6       100
BU46-840                    840 x 4.6       100
BU46-1000                    1000 x 4.6      100
7.9mm Wide
Code                          Description                                                                   Pack Qty
BU76-100                    100 x 7.9                                            50
BU76-150                    150 x 7.9                                            50
BU76-200                    200 x 7.9                                            50
BU76-260                    260 x 7.9                                            50
BU76-300                    300 x 7.9                                            50
BU76-360                    360 x 7.9                                            50
BU76-520                    520 x 7.9         50
BU76-620                    620 x 7.9         50
BU76-840                    840 x 7.9         50
BU76-1000                    1000 x 7.9        50